
2022-2023 School Year
Withdrawal Fee Schedule

Withdrawal Date Withdrawal Fee Tuition Due

March 5-18th $175.00 Non-refundable Continuous 
Enrollment Fee charged per student

$0

March 19-April 30 $150 per student $0

May 1-31 $300 per student $0

June 1-30 $450 per student $0

July 1-31st $0 July Tuition (1 month due)

August 1-1st day of school $0 July + August’s Month Tuition

On and after the 1st day of school $0 100% of Tuition

PLEASE NOTE:
1. When applicable, all Additional Fees (i.e. Student Services, Tuition Insurance, Sports Fees, Fine Arts Fees, Lunch) are due in 

FULL at the time of withdrawal. 
2. The Tuition Insurance Fee is 1.5% of tuition cost before any discounts/credits are applied, and will cover up to 60% of tuition 

due at the time of the withdrawal. However, if Tuition Insurance is selected, student(s) must attend school for a minimum of 10 
attending consecutive school days.

3. When selecting a payment plan, Tuition Insurance Fee is due in full with your first scheduled tuition payment or on August 1st 
(whichever is later). 

4. After July 1st - tuition that is due does not include financial aid that has been awarded.  The full amount of tuition for that 
month(s) will be charged. 


